HP Scitex XL1500 Printer
Print almost any application on almost any
media
Print any width and any length in virtually any thickness. •
The HP Scitex XL1500 Printer can print jobs up to 2.2 m, 3.2
m, and 5 m (7.2 ft, 10.5 ft, and 16.4 ft) wide, according to
the printer model. For wider jobs, use the multi-roll feature to
print different tiles of a job on different media rolls—or print

statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an
additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.
Ordering information:
Product
CG738A 	 HP Scitex XL1500 2m Printer
CG744A 	 HP Scitex XL1500 3m Printer
CG745A 	 HP Scitex XL1500 5m Printer
Options/Upgrades
HP Scitex XL1500 DS Upgrade:*
510F00149 	 HP Scitex X1500 DS Upgrade 5m
510F00150 	 HP Scitex X1500 DS Upgrade 3m
510F00151 	 HP Scitex X1500 DS Upgrade 2m
Ink supplies
480I00712 	 HP Scitex XL400 SUPREME- CYAN 5L
480I00713 	 HP Scitex XL400 SUPREME- MAGENTA 5L
480I00714 	 HP Scitex XL400 SUPREME- YELLOW 5L
480I00715 	 HP Scitex XL400 SUPREME- BLACK 5L
480I00716 	 HP Scitex XL400 SUPREME- L/CYAN 5L
480I00717 	 HP Scitex XL400 SUPREME- L/MAGENTA 5L
480I00718 	 HP Scitex XL400 SUPREME- L/YELLOW 5L
480I00719 	 HP Scitex XL400 SUPREME- L/BLACK 5L
480I00170 	 HP Scitex  XL300 SUPREME CYAN
480I00171 	 HP Scitex  XL300 SUPREME MAGENTA
480I00172 	 HP Scitex  XL300 SUPREME YELLOW
480I00173 	 HP Scitex  XL300 SUPREME  BLACK
480I00174 	 HP Scitex  XL300 SUPREME  LIGHT  CYAN
480I00175 	 HP Scitex  XL300 SUPREME  LIGHT MAGENTA
480I00176 	 HP Scitex  XL300 SUPREME  LIGHT YELLOW
480I00177 	 HP Scitex  XL300 SUPREME  LIGHT BLACK
Maintenance fluid
480I00537 	 HP Scitex MF 10
480I00284 	 HP Scitex MF 10 5L
* �Compatible only with legacy Scitex Vision XL1500 Premium
printers and original HP Scitex XL1500 printers
Print speed HP Scitex XL1500 5m: Up to 124 m2/hr (1,333 ft2/hr)
HP Scitex XL1500 3m: Up to 118 m2/hr (1,268 ft2/hr)